WA GRAVITY ENDURO S€ERIES 2020
Round 4 - Goat Farm

August 9th 2020
RACEPLATE SURNAME

96 ADAMS
736 ADELINE
880 ALAMANGOS
386 ALLEN
857 ALLEN
895 ALSOP
799 ANDERSON
645 APPLETON
91 ASPHAR
833 ATKINS
532 ATTLEY
477 AXFORD
879 BAILEY
843 BANKS
230 BARKER
726 BARKER
108 BARNETT
32 BEAMAN
579 BEESON
56 BENNETT
823 BENZ
272 BERGROTH
300 BIRCH
73 BOASE
152 BOND
98 BOND
189 BOOTHA
67 BOWMAN
137 BRANCHI
75 BRAUNSTEIN
193 BRICE
323 BRICE
206 BRUNT
299 CAMARRI
264 CARROLL
241 CARTWRIGHT
188 CASEY
826 CHAPMAN
877 CHEE

First
Cade
Dora
Matthew
Matthew
Sam
Katja
Brad
Josh
William
Kyle
Louise
Luke
Tanya
Michael
Seth
Clint
Connor
Simon
Rory
Oliver
Jack
Jesse
David
Aaron
Cooper
Kewan
Ren
John
Ethan
Noah
Tao
Noah
Luke
Xander
James
Jacob
Joshua
Joseph
Xavier

RACEPLATE SURNAME First

239
26
506
797
235
166
771
426
817
74
654
657
127
169
9
458
263
822
192
128
156
635
882
64
21
289
65
691
861
124
884
837
167
894
174
66
820
225
902

FOOD SELECTION

current at 12:55am 6th August 2020

CLARKE
CLEVELAND
COLLINS
COOK
COOPER
COOPER
CORDINGLEY
CORNICK
COSTER
CRIDDLE
CUMBERS
CUSACK
CUSSONS
DANCEY
DANIEL

DE BOER
DE JONG
DE REEPER
DE SILVA
DELLA VECCHIA
DELLA VECCHIA
DERRY
DILLON
DINGEY
DIXON
DOBSON
DOUGLAS
DREW
DUBINIAK
DUBOIS
DUFF
DUNNE
EMMETT
EVANS
EVERY
FABIAN
FARRELL
FAWCETT
FENWICK

Wilson
Darcy
Jake
Ben
Joel
Hamish
Ethan
Mason
Glenn
Joshua
Wayne
Brendon
Josh
Ben

lan

Alex
Nathan
Jack
Charles
Mirco
Jacob
Cameron
Ryan
Taashi
Graham
Robert
Ryan
Tristrum
Shanelle
Rex
Callum
Luis
Toby
Bryce
Peter
Lukas
lan
Dylan
Steven



WA GRAVITY ENDURO S€ERIES 2020
Round 4 - Goat Farm

August 9th 2020

RACEPLATE SURNAME
597 FEODOROV
436 FIELDING
276 FISHER
467 FLEMING
776 FLINTOFF
183 FORDE
252 FOX

5 FRASER

71 GARRETT
339 GILKISON
516 GILKISON
269 GIOVINAZZO
429 GOGGIN
750 GOLDSMITH
236 GOLDSTONE
324 GOODALL
282 GORBACH
101 GOUGH
899 GOWLAND
537 GRAHAM
390 GRAHAM
511 GREEN
766 GRONDAL
405 GRONDAL
233 GRUENDING
391 GRUENDING
465 GRUENDING
539 GRUENDING
242 GUY
818 HALL
404 HALLETT
107 HANSEN
63 HARMS
218 HARRISON
164 HENWOOD
875 HENWOOD
68 HILL
728 HISCOX
701 HOPE

First
Noah
Sam
Joel
James
Jaxon
Alan
Jamie
Jayden
Matt
Sam
Brodie
Dean
Zac
Thomas
Samuel
Trent
Brayden
Dean
Noah
Mark
Jared
Storme
Reuben
Liam
Derek
Jayden
Jennifer
Owen
Ryley
Graeme
Ben
Simon
Darren
Hayden
Liam
Wwill
Lucy
Anthony
Hudson

RACEPLATE SURNAME First

838
35
161
284
308
298
199
794
134
773
200
437
69
270
117
180
228
865
249
756
294
288
86
55
639

46
125
145
285
663
634
709
891
859

51
151
807
846

FOOD SELECTION

current at 12:55am 6th August 2020

HORSFORD
HOUGH
HOUGH
HOWARD
HOWARD
HOWARD
HUGHES
HYDE
IRVING
JEFFS
JENKINSON
JOHNSON
JOHNSON
JUDD
KANTERS
KAPPLER
KEEGAN
KEEP
KEMP
KING
KINNEAR
KINNUNEN
KLYNNYK
KURTHY
KURTHY
KYME
KYME
KYME
LAMB
LANE
LANG
LAWRENCE
LE ROUX
LEECH
LEINSTER
LISTER
LITTERICK
LONDON
LONDON

Luke
Beaux
Jay
Colin
Charlie
Finn
Daniel
Austin
Joel
Cian
Ned
Austin
Tate
Seth
Aaron
Taylor
Kai
Stuart
Matthew
Deacon
Hayden
Miikael
Paul
Jonathan
Elias
Roly
Gus
Steve
Nathan
Steve
Henry
Jarrad
Nico
Dave
Scott
Jack
Ryan
Daniel
Nicholas
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RACEPLATE SURNAME
207 LYNE
84 MALYNN
881 MANEY
814 MANNING
714 MARTIN
54 MCARTHUR
28 MCBROOM
901 MCCARROLL
553 MCDIARMID
572 MERRELLS
479 MERRELLS
782 MERRITT
219 MIENIE
104 MITCHELL
163 MITCHELL
573 MOORE
478 MOORE
694 MORGAN
695 MORGAN
172 MOUNTFORD
160 MOUNTFORD
700 MURPHY
115 NANNEN
365 NASER
548 NEAL
293 NEESHAM
82 NEW
411 NEW
555 NICHOLS
217 NICHOLS
328 NICHOLSON
858 NIKORA
758 NUTTALL
473 O’BRIEN
231 OAKLEY
898 OATES
211 O'CONNELL
855 O'CONNOR
118 OLIVER

First
Jackson
Joshua
Craig
Finn
Rohan
Ben
Tate
Ross
Jack
Warren
Dave
Kian
William
Theo
Kyron
Bella
Josh
Cody
Jamie
Emily
Justin
Matteo
Jon

Jai
Russell
Peter
Garnet
Kristy
Angus
Simone
Jen
Sam
William
Lachlan
Ted
Rhys
Seth
Rory
Bill

RACEPLATE SURNAME First

291
205
286
212
210
279
831
893
889
819
804
613
484
8
423
132
832
184
738
739
31
567
424
315
757
224
12
13
590
60
204
154
733
121
221
671
452
232
603

FOOD SELECTION

current at 12:55am 6th August 2020

OVINGTON
PALMER
PARNHAM
PEASLEY
PHILLIPS
PICKFORD
PIERI
POST
PRICE
PRODRICK
PRODRICK
RABO
REES
REGAN
RICHARDS
ROACH
ROACH
RODIER
ROECKER
ROECKER
ROGERS
ROSOLIN
ROSOLIN
RUBERY
RUBERY
RUSSELL
RYAN
RYAN
SANDERSON
SAVILLE
SAVILLE
SAWDON
SCALLY
SCOFFERN
SHEAHAN
SHEAHAN
SHEPHERDSON
SMITH
SMITH

Jordan
Ethan
Eric

Zac

Josh
Bailey
Kerron
Asher
Benjamin
Harrison
Charlie
Ronald
Eric
Nicholas
Jasper
Tim
Kirby
Stacey
Nikolas
Dinah
Wayne
Levi
Reuben
Tom
Mark
Dylan
Cas
Clem
Seth
Andrew
Darcy
Christopher
Jamie
Morgan
Jesse
Tash
Keilan
Travis
Riley
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RACEPLATE SURNAME
607 SMITH
860 SMITH
852 SMITH
829 SMITH
485 SPENCER
591 SPENCER
81 STAUDE
215 STEELE
237 STEINKRUG

6 STEPHENS

658 STEVENS
38 STEWART
740 STONER
742 STONER
171 STRICKLAND
280 SUIJDENDORP
373 TAGGART
148 TAPLIN
44 TAYLOR
182 TEHAARA
181 TELFER
442 TEMPLE
201 THOMPSON
186 THRELFALL
70 TOLCZYK
92 TONKOVICH
751 TRAINER
99 TREWENACK
670 VAN JAARSVELD
900 VAN RYT
111 VERMAAK
383 WAIRAU
37 WALKER
886 WALTERS
620 WARDLE
622 WARDLE
611 WARDLE
615 WEBB
850 WHITAKER

First
Megan
Sean
Riley
Kai
Harry
Rhys
Francis
Rebecca
Aden
Dave
Gabriel
Jack
Corinne
Ronan
Heidi
Oliver
Ben
Hugh
Sophie
Corbin
Hugh
Sam
Lochlan
Andrew
Joe
Brandyn
lzaac
Patrick
Marinus
Dane
George
Sonny
Brett
Gabe
Travis
Elliott
Jessica
Toby
Paul

RACEPLATE SURNAME First

177
568
813
136
150
702
872
856
112
143
765
131
576
588
589

FOOD SELECTION

current at 12:55am 6th August 2020

WILLCOCKS-DANIEL Carol

WILLEY
WILLEY
WILLOCK
WILSON
WILSON
WILTSHIRE
WINDSOR
WINTER
WINTER
WITHERS
WOoOoD
WRAGG
WRIGHT
WRIGHT

Ashton
Ethan
Michael
Matt
Zac
Tyler
Sam
Toby
Archie
Andrew
Jamie
Richard
Connor
Aiden



